
August 28, 2023 FALL ATHLETIC SCHEDULES
2023 - 2024

VARSITY FOOTBALL 7:00 P.M. START J.V. FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
Date Day Team Depart Home Date Day Team Depart Home
Aug. 19 Sat AT N. East Scrim 10:00 7:30
Aug. 25 Fri Ft. LeBoeuf Aug. 26 Sat @ Ft. LeBoeuf - 10:00 8:30 2:00
Sept.  1 Fri Seneca Sept.  2 Sat OPEN
Sept.  7 Thur AT Harbor Creek 3:45 11:30 Sept. 9 Sat Harbor Ck - 10:00
Sept. 15 Fri AT Warren 3:00 12:00 Sept. 16 Sat Warren - 1:00
Sept. 22 Fri AT Meadville 4:30 11:00 Sept. 23 Sat Meadville - 10:00
Sept. 29 Fri Titusville - Homecoming Oct. 2 Mon @ Titusville - 6:30 4:45 10:30
Oct.  6 Fri Northwestern** Oct. 7 Sat @ N/W - 10:30 9:15 2:00
Oct. 13 Fri AT Oil City 3:45 11:30 Oct. 16 Mon Oil City - 4:00
Oct. 20 Fri Franklin  - Senior Night Oct. 23 Mon @ Franklin - 6:00 4:15 10:00
Oct. 26 Thr Kennedy Catholic** Record: 
BOYS SOCCER 5:00 P.M. HOME START/NO J.V. GIRLS SOCCER 5:00 P.M. HOME START
Aug. 21 Mon @ Mercer/Scrim 5:00 3:00 9:00 Aug. 22 Tue At Mercer/Scrim 5:00 3:00 9:00
Aug. 23 Wed Sharpsville/Scrim 5:00 Aug. 24 Thr Sharps/Scrim-5:00

Aug. 28 Mon At G.McLane** 6:00 4:00 10:30
Aug. 28 Mon Titusville** Aug. 30 Wed At Greenville**6:00 4:30 10:00
Aug. 30 Wed @ Meadville**  6:00 4:30 9:30 Sept. 6 Wed At Grove City** 6:00 4:00 11:00
Sept.  5 Tue @ Craw. Chrstn Acad.** 3:00 8:00 Sept. 8 Fri Greenville**
Sept. 9 Sat @ Greenville  11:00 9:30 2:30 Sept. 12 Tue AT Oil City** 6:00 VO 3:45 10:00
Sept. 11 Mon @ Kennedy ** 4:15 2:30 8:00 Sept. 14 Thr Franklin
Sept. 13 Wed Slippery Rock Sept. 18 Mon At Corry - 4:30 - VO 2:00 9:00
Sept. 16 Sat North East 10:00 Sept. 20 Wed North East
Sept. 19 Tue @ Grove City  6:00 4:00 10:00 Sept. 23 Sat At Meadville**11:00 9:30 4:00
Sept. 21 Thr Sharon Sept. 26 Tue Hickory
Sept. 23 Sat Meadville** 2:00 Sept. 28 Thr At Titusville 4:00 2:00 9:00
Sept. 27 Wed Hickory   Sept. 30 Sat Oil City**11:00VO
Oct.  3 Tue @ Slippery Rock - 6:00 4:00 10:00 Oct.  2 Mon At Franklin 4:00 VO 2:00 8:00
Oct.  5 Thr Grove City Oct.  4 Wed Corry VO
Oct. 7 Sat @ Girard** 9:00 7:15 12:30 Oct.  7 Sat Camb. Spgs**2:00
Oct. 9 Mon @  Sharon  7:00 5:00 11:00 Oct. 10 Tue At North East 5:00 2:45 10:00
Oct. 11 Wed Greenville Tue 10/17 @ Hickory 7:00 Oct. 12 Thr At Girard** 3:30 1:45 8:15
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 6:00 HOME START TIME Oct. 16 Mon Titusville 7:00 VO Sr Nite
Sept.  2 Sat @ Clarion J.V. Tourn 6:45 7:00
Sept.  7 Thr Corry ** Oct. 3 Tue @ Hickory 4:15 11:00
Sept. 12 Tue @ Fairview** 4:30 10:45 Oct. 5 Thr Meadville

Sept. 14 Thr @ Clarion** 3:30 11:45 Oct. 7 Sat @ State College Tourn TBD
Sept. 16 Sat @ C.Springs JV Tourn 7:40 7:00 Oct. TBD TBD @ Warren 2:45 11:59
Sept. 19 Tue McDowell Oct. 12 Thr Grove City
Sept. 21 Thr @ Cathedral Prep 4:15 11:00 Oct. 14 Sat @ Maple Var Tourn 7:30 7:00
Sept. 23 Sat @ Meadville Tourn 7:45 7:00 Oct. 17 Tue General McLane
Sept. 27 Wed Sharpsville** Scrimmages
Sept. 28 Thr @ Erie High 4:00 11:15 Aug. 19 Sat @ Coch/Maple/CASH 8:00 2:00
Sept. 30 Sat @ Clarion Var Tourn 6:45 7:00 Aug. 22 Tue North East - 5:00
Sept. 30 Sat @ Maple. J.V. Tourn 7:30 7:00 ** Denotes Non-Region Contests


